
GURU COLLECE 

ANA GURU C 1EGE 
0 

Date 

9 RL. LOKHANDE MARG, CHEMBUR, MUMBAI -400 089. @ 9326063380 / 932608375 

14 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Date 

2 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 
16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

SREE NARAYANA GURU COLLEGE OF COMMERCE 
(LINGUISTIC MINORITY INSTITUTION) 

23 

Day 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
|Saturday 
Sunday 
|Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 

Day 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
|Thursday 

RE-ACCREDITED BY NAAC (GRADE-B-CGPA 2.45) (2019-2024] 
AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI & RECOGNISED BY UGC-u/s 2()&12B 

MANAGED BY SREE NARAYANA MANDIRA SAMITI (REGD.) 

Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

Teaching Days 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Teaching Days 
14 

15 

16 

17 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

Academic Calendar for the year 2021-22 

June 2021 (Odd Semester) 

Yoga day celebration - online 

July 2021 (Odd Semester) 

|IQAC Meeting 

sngcolege88@yahoo.coin / sngcollegeprincipal@gmail.com 

Exams, Activities, Holidays etc. 

Seminar on Editing, Crime Reporting and Journalism and Content Writing Scope 

Bakri Eid 

ANAN4 

Exams, Activities, Holidays etc. 

Inter Collegiate Indoor Fun events and competition 
Inter Collegiate Indoor Fun events and competition 
|Inter Collegiate Indoor Fun events and competition 



24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 

33 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

1 st Blood Donation Camp 

Seminar on Advetising and photography 



31
 

Tu
esd

ay
 64

 30
 

Mo
nd

ay 

63
 29

 

Sun
day

 

28
 

Sa
tur

da
y 

62
 A
 

talk
 on

 
pu

bli
ca

tio
n in

 
lat

est
 

UG
Cc are list 

jou
rna

ls 

27
 

Fri
day

 61
 

BA
MM

C Inte
r 

De
pa

rtm
en

t 

Co
mp

eti
tio

n 

26
 

Th
urs

da
y 

60
 25

 

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
 59

 24
 

Tu
esd

ay
 58

 23
 

Mo
nda

y 

57
 22

 

Su
nd

ay
 

21
 

Sa
tur

da
y 

56
 

Int
ern

al 

Ex
am

ina
tio

n for Odd 

Se
me

ste
r of

 
U

G
 

Prg
ram

s 

20
 

Fri
day

 55
 19

 

Th
ur

sd
ay

 

M
uh

ar
ra

m
 

18
 

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
 54

 17
 

Tu
esd

ay 

53
 16

 

Mo
nda

y 

15
 

|Su
nd

ay 

14
 

Sa
tur

da
y 

52
 

Pa
rsi

 
New

 
yea

r 
|In

de
pe

nd
en

ce
 Day 

CDC
 

M
eet

ing
 

13
 

Fri
da

y 

51
 

12
 

Th
ur

sd
ay

 50
 11

 

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
 49

 10
 

|Tu
esd

ay 

48
 

Mo
nd

ay 

47
 

8 

|Su
nd

ay
 

7 

Sa
tur

da
y 

46
 

6 

Fri
day

 45
 

Th
urs

day
 44

 

4 

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
 43

 

Tu
esd

ay
 42

 

Mo
nd

ay 

41
 

1 

|Su
nd

ay 

Da
te Day 

Te
ac

hin
g Day
s 

Ex
am

s, Au
gu

st 202
1 

(Od
d 

Ac
tiv

iti
es

, 
Ho

lid
ay

s etc.
 

Se
m

es
ter

) 



30
 

Th
urs

day
 86

 29
 

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
 85

 

M
id-

we
ek

 
bla

ste
rs-

On
lin

e 

28
 

Tu
esd

ay
 84

 27
 

Mo
nda

y 

83
 26

 

|Su
nd

ay
 

25
 

Sa
tur

da
y 

82
 24

 

Fri
day

 

8 

Aw
are

ne
ss 

ofR
oa

d 
Sa

fet
y 

NSS DAY
 

CE
LE

BR
AT

IO
N 

23
 

Th
urs

da
y 

80
 22

 

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
 79

 21
 

Tu
esd

ay 

78
 20

 

Mo
nd

ay 

77
 19

 

Sun
day

 

18
 

Sa
tur

da
y 76

 17
 

Fri
day

 75
 16

 

Th
ur

sd
ay

 74
 15

 

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
 73

 14
 

Tu
esd

ay
 

13
 

Mo
nd

ay 

12
 

|Su
nd

ay 

11
 

Sa
tur

day
 Fri

da
y 

Ga
ne

sh
 

Ch
atu

rth
i 

9 

Th
urs

da
y 

72
 

8 

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
 71

 

7 

|Tu
esd

ay
 70

 

6 

Mo
nd

ay 

69
 

|Su
nd

ay
 

4 

|Sa
tur

da
y 

3 

68
 

Fri
day

 

2 

67
 

Th
urs

da
y 

al
sl

al
a 1 

66
 

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
 65

 

Da
te Day 

Te
ac

hin
g Day
s 

Ex
am

s, 

A
ct

iv
iti

es
, 

H
ol

id
ay

s etc.
 

Se
pt

em
be

r 

202
1 

(Od
d 

Se
m

es
ter

) 



31
 

Su
nd

ay
 

30
 

Sa
tur

da
y 

Ex
am

ian
tio

n 

29
 

Fri
day

 

Ex
am

ia
nt

io
n 

28
 

Th
urs

da
y 

Ex
am

ia
nt

io
n 

27
 

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
 

Ex
am

ian
tio

n 

26
 

Tu
esd

ay
 

|Ex
am

ian
tio

n 

25
 

Mo
nd

ay 

Ex
am

ian
tio

n 

24
 

Su
nd

ay 

23
 

Sa
tur

da
y 

Ex
am

ian
tio

n 

22
 

Fri
da

y 

Ex
am

ian
tio

n 

21
 

|Th
urs

da
y 

Ex
am

ia
nt

io
n 

20
 

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
 

Ex
am

ian
tio

n 

19
 

|Tu
esd

ay 

Ei
d-

E-
M

ila
d 

18
 

Mo
nda

y Roa
d 

Saf
ety

 

Se
ssi

on
 -

On
lin

e 

17
 

|Su
nd

ay
 

16
 

Sa
tu

rd
ay

 

Ex
am

ina
tion

 

Fri
da

y 

Vij
aya

 
Da

shm
i 

|4
 

13
 

Th
urs

da
y 

W
edn

esd
ay 

Ex
am

ina
tio

n 
Ex

am
ia

nt
io

n 

12
 

Tu
esd

ay
 

Mo
nd

ay 

Ex
am

ina
tio

n 
Sem 

II
 

and Su
nd

ay Sa
tur

da
y 

8 

Fri
day

 

IQA
C 

Me
etin

g 
NSS

 
O

R
IE

N
TA

TI
O

N
 

7 

Th
urs

da
y 

6 

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
 

5 

Tu
esd

ay
 

90
 8

9 

4 

Mo
nda

y 

3 

|Su
nda

y 

2 

Sa
tur

da
y 

Gan
dhi Fri

day
 Da

te Day 87
 

Te
ac

hin
g Day
s 

Ex
am

s, 

Ac
tiv

itie
s, 

Ho
lid

ay
s etc. 

Oc
tob

er 202
1 

(Od
d 

Se
m

es
ter

) 

Sem 

V
 

se
m

es
ter

 end 

ex
am

ina
tio

n 

be
gin

s 

Jay
ant

i 

(Ta
lk on

 
Ga

ndh
ian

 

Ph
ylo

sph
y 



Date 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Day 
|Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
|Sunday 
|Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

|Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 

Teaching Days 

2 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Novem ber 2021 (Even Semester) 

Diwali vacation starts 

Diwali 

Result Declaration of Semester II and ATKT 

CDC Meeting 

Exams, Activities, Holidays etc. 

Sanskriti- Intra college fest College reopens after Diwali 
Swatcha Bharat Abhiyan at College Premises 

|Gurunank Jayanti 

Sports Week (Inter class indoor and outdoor competitions) 



Date 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

3 

4 

15 

6 

17 

18 

9 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Day 
|Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
|Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 

Friday 

Teaching Days 

|5 

16 

eaa|aaaaaa=a 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

December 2021 (Even Semester) 
Exams, Activities, Holidays etc. 

Rally on AIDS Awareness and Street Play on AIDS Awareness 

Pre-Camp Visit 

RRC Friendship Drive 
7 days NSS Residential Camp 

Semester I examiantion begins 

|Semester I examianiton ends 

WINTER BREAK (Christmas Vacation) 



Date 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

8 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

10 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

31 

Day 

Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 
|Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 
|Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

|Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 

30 |Sunday 
|Monday 

Teaching Days 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

5 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

January 2022 (Even Semester) 
Exams, Activities, Holidays etc. 

Result declaration of semester I 

1QAC Meeting 

National Youth Day - Gender Sensitization 

2nd Blood Donation and Thalassemia check-up 
Essay Writing Competition on HIV/AIDS Awareness 

|Republic Day 



Date 

1 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Day 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

|Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
|Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
|Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 

Teaching Days 
59 

3a|&|3||s| 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

7 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

February 2022 (Even Semester) 

Internal Examination for Even Semester for UG Programs 

CDC Meeting 

Exams, Activities, Holidays etc. 

Inter College fest Oasis- 2021 
Inter College fest Oasis- 2022 

Shivaji Jayanti 

Mission mpossible -Event of BAMMC Department 

National/international webinar 
Poster Making competition on Marathi Bhasha Diwas 



Date 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Date 

2 

3 

4 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 
16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Day Teaching Days 

23 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 

Sunday 
Monday 

1 Friday 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 

|Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 

Day 

Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 

Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

Teaching Days 

March 2022 (Even Semester) 

Mahashivratri 

Women's Day - Street play on Women's Safety 

Reserach paper presentation by our own students 

Holi 

April 2022 (Even Semester) 

Exams, Activities, Holidays etc. 

Gudi Padwa (World Cancer Day - Awareness session on Cancer) 

IQAC Meeting 

Even semester and ATKT Examiantion begins 

Ram Navmi 

Exams, Activities, Holidays etc. 

Good Friday 
Mahavir Jayanti/ Dr. Ambedaar Jayanti 

CDC Meeting 

Even Semester Exam ends 



24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Date 

3 

1 

4 

6 

7 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

|Sunday 

31 

Monday 
|Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

|Saturday 

16 Monday 

Day 

Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
|Thursday 
Friday 
|Saturday 

|Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
|Friday 

|Saturday 
|Sunday 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 

|Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 

Teaching Days 

Principai 
Srcc 1!eu 

Co'lt. 
P. L. i inrp, 

hcrebur." 419 09 

Result Decalration 

Admission 
Admission 

Last Working Day 

May 2022 (Even Semester) 
Exams, Activities, Holidays etc. 

Maharashtra Day Celebrartion 
End of the Academic Year 2021-22 
Ramzan Eid 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

