

# SREE NARAYANA GURU COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

(LINGUISTIC MINORITY INSTITUTION)

RE-ACCREDITED BY NAAC (GRADE-'B'-CGPA 2.45) [2019-2024]

AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI & RECOGNISED BY UGC-u/s 2(f)&12B

MANAGED BY SREE NARAYANA MANDIRA SAMITI (REGD.)

🗣 P. L. LOKHANDE MARG, CHEMBUR, MUMBAI - 400 089. 🖫 9326063380 / 9326083775 🛭 🔀 sngcollege86@yahoo.co.in / sngcollegeprincipal@gmail.com

### Academic Calendar for the year 2021-22 June 2021 (Odd Semester)

	D	Teaching Days	Exams, Activities, Holidays etc.
Date	Day	Teaching Days	
14	Monday		
15	Tuesday		
16	Wednesday	1	
17	Thursday	2	
18	Friday	3	
19	Saturday	4	
20	Sunday		
21	Monday	5	Yoga day celebration - online
22	Tuesday	6	
23	Wednesday	7	
24	Thursday	8	
25	Friday	9	
26	Saturday	10	
27	Sunday		
28	Monday	11	
29	Tuesday	12	
30	Wednesday	13	

#### July 2021 (Odd Semester)

Date	Day	Teaching Days	Exams, Activities, Holidays etc.
1	Thursday	14	
2	Friday	15	Seminar on Editing, Crime Reporting and Journalism and Content Writing Scope
3	Saturday	16	
4	Sunday	CALCO No.	
5	Monday	17	
6	Tuesday	18	
7	Wednesday	19	
8	Thursday	20	
9	Friday	21	
10	Saturday	22	IQAC Meeting
11	Sunday		
12	Monday	23	
13	Tuesday	24	
14	Wednesday	25	The state of the s
15	Thursday	26	Inter Collegiate Indoor Fun events and competition
16	Friday	27	Inter Collegiate Indoor Fun events and competition
17	Saturday	28	Inter Collegiate Indoor Fun events and competition
18	Sunday		
19	Monday	29	
20	Tuesday	30	
21	Wednesday		Bakri Eid
22	Thursday	31	
23	Friday	32	



24	To	22	It is a second of the second o
24	Saturday	33	1st Blood Donation Camp
25	Sunday		
26	Monday	35	
27	Tuesday	36	
28	Wednesday	37	
29	Thursday	38	
30	Friday	39	
31	Saturday	40	Seminar on Advetising and photography



	August 2021 (Odd Semester)			
Date	Day	Teaching Days	Exams, Activities, Holidays etc.	
1	Sunday		•	
2	Monday	41		
3	Tuesday	42		
4	Wednesday	43		
5	Thursday	44		
6	Friday	45		
7	Saturday	46		
8	Sunday			
9	Monday	47		
10	Tuesday	48		
11	Wednesday	49		
12	Thursday	50		
13	Friday	51		
14	Saturday	52	CDC Meeting	
15	Sunday		Independence Day	
16	Monday		Parsi New year	
17	Tuesday	53		
18	Wednesday	54		
19	Thursday		Muharram	
20	Friday	55		
21	Saturday	56	Internal Examination for Odd Semester of UG Prgrams	
22	Sunday		Internal Examination for the state of the st	
23	Monday	57		
24	Tuesday	58		
25	Wednesday			
26	Thursday	60	- to G. C. L. D	
27	Friday	61	BAMMC Inter Department Competition A talk on publication in latest UGCc are list journals	
28	Saturday	62	A talk on publication in latest OGCc are list journals	
29	Sunday			
30	Monday	63		
31	Tuesday	64		



### September 2021 (Odd Semester)

Date	Dov		September 2021 (Odd Semester)
	Day	Teaching Days 65	Exams, Activities, Holidays etc.
1	Wednesday		
2	Thursday	66	
3	Friday	67	
4	Saturday	68	
5	Sunday		
6	Monday	69	
7	Tuesday	70	
8	Wednesday	71	
9	Thursday	72	
10	Friday		Ganesh Chaturthi
11	Saturday		
12	Sunday		
13	Monday		
14	Tuesday		
15	Wednesday	73	
16	Thursday	74	
17	Friday	75	
18	Saturday	76	
19	Sunday		
20	Monday	77	
21	Tuesday	78	
22	Wednesday	79	
23	Thursday	80	
24	Friday	81	NSS DAY CELEBRATION
25	Saturday	82	Awareness of Road Safety
26	Sunday		
27	Monday	83	
28	Tuesday	84	
29	Wednesday	85	Mid-week blasters- Online
30	Thursday	86	



### October 2021 (Odd Semester)

Date	Day	Teaching Days	Exams, Activities, Holidays etc.
1	Friday	87	
2	Saturday		Gandhi Jayanti (Talk on Gandhian Phylosphy
3	Sunday		
4	Monday	88	
5	Tuesday	89	
6	Wednesday	90	
7	Thursday		
8	Friday		NSS ORIENTATION
9	Saturday		IQAC Meeting
10	Sunday		
11	Monday		Sem II and Sem V semester end examination begins
12	Tuesday		Examination
13	Wednesday		Examiantion
14	Thursday		Examination
15	Friday		Vijaya Dashmi
16	Saturday		Examination
17	Sunday		
18	Monday		Road Safety Session - Online
19	Tuesday		Eid-E-Milad
20	Wednesday		Examiantion
21	Thursday		Examiantion
22	Friday		Examiantion
23	Saturday		Examiantion
24	Sunday		
25	Monday		Examiantion
26	Tuesday		Examiantion
27	Wednesday	7	Examiantion
28	Thursday		Examiantion
29	Friday		Examiantion
30	Saturday		Examiantion
31	Sunday		



			November 2021 (Even Semester)
Date	Day	Teaching Days	Exams, Activities, Holidays etc.
1	Monday		Diwali vacation starts
2	Tuesday		
3	Wednesday		
4	Thursday		Diwali
5	Friday		Result Declaration of Semester III and ATKT
6	Saturday		
7	Sunday		
8	Monday		
9	Tuesday		
10	Wednesday		
11	Thursday		
12	Friday		
13	Saturday		CDC Meeting
14	Sunday		
15	Monday	1	Sanskriti- Intra college fest College reopens after Diwali
16	Tuesday	2	Swatcha Bharat Abhiyan at College Premises
17	Wednesday	3	
18	Thursday	4	
19	Friday		Gurunank Jayanti
20	Saturday	5	
21	Sunday		
22	Monday	6	
23	Tuesday	7	1
24	Wednesday	8	Sports Week (Inter class indoor and outdoor competitions)
25	Thursday	9	Sports week (interclass indoor and outdoor competitions)
26	Friday	10	]
27	Saturday	11	
28	Sunday		
29	Monday	12	
30	Tuesday	13	



# December 2021 (Even Semester) Fyams, Activities, Holidays etc.

Date	Day	Teaching Days	Exams, Activities, Holidays etc.
1	Wednesday	14	Rally on AIDS Awareness and Street Play on AIDS Awareness
2	Thursday	15	
3	Friday	16	Pre-Camp Visit
4	Saturday	17	
5	Sunday		
6	Monday	18	
7	Tuesday	19	
8	Wednesday	20	RRC Friendship Drive
9	Thursday	21	7 days NSS Residential Camp
10	Friday	22	
11	Saturday	23	
12	Sunday		
13	Monday	24	
14	Tuesday	25	t day begins
15	Wednesday	26	Semester I examiantion begins
16	Thursday	27	
17	Friday	28	
18	Saturday	29	
19	Sunday		
20	Monday	30	
21	Tuesday	31	t the and a
22	Wednesday	32	Semester I examianiton ends
23	Thursday	33	
24	Friday	34	
25	Saturday		
26	Sunday		
27	Monday		WINTER BREAK (Christmas Vacation)
28	Tuesday		WINTER DREAM (CHIRAMAN
29	Wednesday		
30	Thursday		
31	Friday		



	_		January 2022 (Even Semester)
Date	Day	Teaching Days	Exams, Activities, Holidays etc.
1	Saturday		
2	Sunday		
3	Monday	35	Result declaration of semester I
4	Tuesday	36	
5	Wednesday	37	
6	Thursday	38	
7	Friday	39	
8	Saturday	40	IQAC Meeting
9	Sunday		
10	Monday	41	
11	Tuesday	42	
12	Wednesday	43	
13	Thursday	44	National Youth Day - Gender Sensitization
14	Friday	45	
15	Saturday	46	
16	Sunday		
17	Monday	47	
18	Tuesday	48	
19	Wednesday	49	
20	Thursday	50	
21	Friday	51	
22	Saturday	52	
23	Sunday		
24	Monday	53	2nd Blood Donation and Thalassemia check-up
25	Tuesday	54	Essay Writing Competition on HIV/AIDS Awareness
26	Wednesday		Republic Day
27	Thursday	55	
28	Friday	56	
29	Saturday	57	
30	Sunday		
31	Monday	58	



## February 2022 (Even Semester)

Date	Day	Teaching Days	Exams, Activities, Holidays etc.
1	Tuesday	59	Tonday's Cec.
2	Wednesday	60	
3	Thursday	61	
4	Friday	62	Internal Examination for Even Semester for UG Programs
5	Saturday	63	to o o rogiums
6	Sunday		
7	Monday	64	CDC Meeting
8	Tuesday	65	
9	Wednesday	66	
10	Thursday	67	
11	Friday		Inter College fest Oasis- 2021
12	Saturday		Inter College fest Oasis- 2022
13	Sunday		
14	Monday	68	
15	Tuesday	69	
16	Wednesday	70	
17	Thursday	71	
18	Friday	72	
19	Saturday		Shivaji Jayanti
20	Sunday		
21	Monday	73	
22	Tuesday	74	
23	Wednesday	75	
24	Thursday	76	Mission Impossible -Event of BAMMC Department
25	Friday	77	
26	Saturday	78	National/international webinar
27	Sunday		Poster Making competition on Marathi Bhasha Diwas
28	Monday	79	



#### March 2022 (Even Semester)

			March 2022 (Even Semester)
Date	Day	<b>Teaching Days</b>	Exams, Activities, Holidays etc.
1	Tuesday		Mahashivratri
2	Wednesday	80	
3	Thursday	81	
4	Friday	82	
5	Saturday	83	
6	Sunday		
7	Monday	84	L C - C-tr.
8	Tuesday	85	Women's Day - Street play on Women's Safety
9	Wednesday	86	
10	Thursday	87	
11	Friday	88	the least own students
12	Saturday	89	Reserach paper presentation by our own students
13	Sunday		
14	Monday	90	
15	Tuesday	91	
16	Wednesday	92	
17	Thursday	93	
18	Friday		Holi
19	Saturday	94	
20	Sunday		
21	Monday	95	
22	Tuesday	96	
23	Wednesday	97	
24	Thursday	98	
25	Friday	99	
26	Saturday	100	
27	Sunday		
28	Monday	101	
29	Tuesday	102	
30	Wednesday	103	
31	Thursday	104	

### April 2022 (Even Semester)

	_	Tarabing Dove	Exams, Activities, Holidays etc.
Date	Day	Teaching Days	
1	Friday		Gudi Padwa (World Cancer Day - Awareness session on Cancer)
2	Saturday		Gudi Padwa (World Canon 2 1.)
3	Sunday		Even semester and ATKT Examiantion begins
4	Monday		Even semester and Titti Zimmin e
5	Tuesday		
6	Wednesday		
7	Thursday		
8	Friday		To LONG white
9	Saturday		IQAC Meeting
10	Sunday		Ram Navmi
11	Monday		
12	Tuesday		
13	Wednesday		Mahavir Jayanti/ Dr. Ambedaar Jayanti
14	Thursday		Good Friday
15	Friday		Good Friday
16	Saturday		
17	Sunday		
18	Monday		
19	Tuesday		Even Semester Exam ends
20	Wednesday		Even semeser
21	Thursday		
22	Friday		CDC Meeting
23	Saturday		CDC INCOME.

24	Sunday	
25	Monday	
26	Tuesday	Result Decalration
27	Wednesday	Admission
28	Thursday	Admission
29	Friday	
30	Saturday	Last Working Day

### May 2022 (Even Semester)

Date	Day	Teaching Days	Exams, Activities, Holidays etc.
1	Sunday		Maharashtra Day Celebrartion
2	Monday		End of the Academic Year 2021-22
3	Tuesday		Ramzan Eid
4	Wednesday		
5	Thursday		
6	Friday		
7	Saturday		
8	Sunday		
9	Monday		
10	Tuesday		
11	Wednesday		
12	Thursday		
13	Friday		
14	Saturday		
15	Sunday		
16	Monday		
17	Tuesday		
18	Wednesday		
19	Thursday		
20	Friday		
21	Saturday		
22	Sunday		
23	Monday		
24	Tuesday		
25	Wednesday		
26	Thursday		
27	Friday		
28	Saturday		
29	Sunday		
30	Monday		
31	Tuesday		

Principal

Sree Norman Guru College of the marce P. L. Lekkande Marg, hombur, Muschen 400 089.

